
Business User Email Address Phone Number

210 Martin Luther King Jr Blvd

Madison, WI 53703-3340

1075 State Road 78

Mount Horeb, WI 53572

2866 Agriculture Dr

Madison, WI 53718-6790

2866 Agriculture Dr

Madison, WI 53718-6790

1925 St Clair ave

Cleveland, OH 44114

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

1211 Rylan Rd

Grand Forks, ND 58201-9521

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kenwood Rd

Cincinnati, OH 45236-4400

1120 N Ridge Ave

Lombard, IL 60148-1213

1085 Parkview Rd

Green Bay, WI 54304-5616

6101 Odana Rd

Madison, WI 53719-1103

1916 N Dinwiddie St

Arlington, VA 22207-1930

Builders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Elevate97 (920) 407-1823

kmarcotte@relyondsi.comDesign Solutions & Integration (701) 620-1085

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.com

Tyler K rfp@yourgovguide.comGOVGUIDE INC (301) 337-8519

Contract 9651

Nathan 
Borcherding

Jacob Bauer

nborcherding@bauerbuildersinc.comBauer Builder (608) 482-4908

jbauer@bauerbuildersinc.com

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Lisa Stefan

colleen.lake@fastsigns.comFASTSIGNS Madison (414) 380-9005Colleen Lake

Brent Pauba bpauba@gmail.comACME (608) 266-4092

bids@blinksigns.comBlink Marketing Inc (216) 503-2568Lauren Theisen

appselectric@att.net (608) 212-2263Thomas BergAll Phase Power Systems LLC

Bauer Builders Inc. (608) 222-8941

ConstructConnect Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.com (770) 849-6459

Casey Lenz clenz@elevate97.com

Kris Marcotte

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

lisas@elevatesigngroup.comElevate Sign Group (630) 656-1085
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Contract 9651

8101 International Dr

Wausau, WI 54401-8411

9100 Conroy Windermere Rd

Windermere, FL 34786-8431

919 Applegate Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3215

919 Applegate Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3215

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

1900 Coffeeport Rd,

jacksonville, FL 32208

3007 Perry Street

Madison, WI 53713

85 Challenger Rd

Ridgefield Park, NJ 07660-2112

16192 Coastal Hwy

Lewes, DE 19958-3608

1827 W Glendale Ave

Milwaukee, WI 53209-6442

1026 Ann St

Madison, WI 53713-2406

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Tim Van Eijl timv@graphichouseinc.comGraphic House (715) 370-7327

Joe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800Kurt Femrite

Bridget Hart bridgethart@ryansigns.netRyan Signs, Inc. (608) 271-7979

Amir Javed amir@hudsonoutsourcing.comHudson Outsourcing Ltd (203) 051-2217

Alana Polonski a.polonski@partner.sea.samsung.comSamsung Electronics America

workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800Keea Sainsbury

Work Plans

kfemrite@danielsco.com

170
Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.comPWXPress (408) 676-8941

(414) 264-5504Joshua Brown joshb@signeffectz.comSign Effectz, Inc.

Sandy Cemada sandbox.cmd@gmail.comsandbox (918) 352-6195

(551) 275-6148

Source 
Management sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia (206) 373-9500

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

Chad Sorenson bids@sunpeakpower.comSunPeak (608) 535-4554
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